
三種の冷菜盛り合わせ

クラゲの冷菜

釜焼き叉焼

蒸し鶏冷菜

ピータン

胡桃飴炊きとピリ辛グリンピース

￥2,300

¥2,000

¥1,700

¥1,600

¥1,200

¥1,300

蟹肉入りふかひれスープ（1人前）

五目入りふかひれスープ（1人前）

野菜と茸の玉子スープ

蟹入りコーンスープ

¥2,600

¥2,500

￥900

￥900

Appetizer

Appetizer of Jelly Fish

Steamed Chicken with Sesame Sauce

Roasted Pork

Walnut Caramel Sauce and  Spicy Green pieces

Shark’s fins / Soup

Shark’s fins Soup with Chop-Suey

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

¥3,000

¥2,700

¥2,600

¥1,700

1～2名 3～4名

Vegetable

温野菜と茸の蟹肉あんかけ

八宝菜

中国野菜と茸のガーリック炒め

激辛麻婆豆腐

麻婆豆腐

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,400

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,200

¥2,000

1～2名 3～4名

Stir-fried vegetables

Mapo Tofu

Spicy Mapo Tofu

Vegetables and Mushroom with Crab Meat Starchy Sauce 

Assorted 3 kinds of appetizers
￥3,500

テイク
アウト ★印テイクアウト出来ます。

ふかひれの姿煮
Braised Shark’s fins

¥7,600

Century egg

Shark’s  fins Soup with Crab meat

Stir-fried Chinese vegetables and Mushroom with Garlic sauce

Egg Soup with Mushroom and Vegetables 

Corn Soup with Crab Meat

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★



大海老のマンゴーマヨネーズソース

大海老のチリソース煮

大海老の五目野菜炒め

帆立のXO醤炒め

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,500

¥4,000

牛肉と茸のオイスターソース炒め

牛肉と季節野菜のピリ辛麻辣ソース炒め

牛肉と筍・ピーマンの細切り炒め

広東式酢豚

黒酢の酢豚

鶏肉のサイの目切りカシュ―ナッツ炒め

鶏肉の唐揚げ 油淋ソース添え

北京ダック くるみ飴炊き添え(1枚）

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,100

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,300
Peking duck with Walnut Caramel Sauce

Deep-fried Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Braised Prawns with Mango Mayonnaise Sauce

Braised Prawns with Chili Sauce

Stir-fried Beef and Vegetables with Spicy Sauce

Stir-fried Scallop with Spicy seafood  sauce 

Sea Food

Meat

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,600

¥5,100

1～2名 3～4名

Stir-fried Beef and Mushroom  with Oyster Sauce

Stir-fried Beef and Bamboo shoots, Green bell peppers

Sweet and Sour Pork Cantonese cuisine style 

Sweet and Sour Pork with black vinegar

¥3,300

¥3,200

¥2,900

¥2,600

¥2,700

¥2,500

¥2,500
Stir-fried Chicken and Cashew Nuts

1～2名 3～4名

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

テイク
アウト ★印テイクアウト出来ます。

Stir-fried Braised Prawns with Chop-Suey

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★



ふかひれと五目野菜入りあんかけご飯

蟹肉と野菜入り炒飯

海老入り五目炒飯

五目あんかけおこげ

五目あんかけご飯

¥3,100

¥2,100

¥1,900

¥2,600

¥2,300
Deep Fried Crispy Rice with Chop-Suey starchy sauce

Rice

¥3,400

¥2,700

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥2,300

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,100

¥2,000

Noodle

Noodles Soup with Seafood

Fried Noodles with Chop-Suey

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

Fried noodles with seafood 

テイク
アウト

ふかひれと五目野菜入りつゆそば

海の幸入りあんかけつゆそば

海の幸入りあんかけ焼きそば

五目冷やし麺

五目あんかけつゆそば

五目あんかけ焼きそば

桃華楼担々麺

牛肉入り麻辣辛口麺

白鶏・叉焼・葱和えつゆそば

Noodles Soup with Chop-suey

Noodles Soup with Shark fin and  vegetable

Spicy Noodles Soup with Beef 

Noodles Soup with Sesame and Chili

Fried Rice with Chop –Suey and  Shrimp

Fried Rice with Crab Meat and vegetable

Chop-Suey starchy sauce with Rice

Shark’s fin and Chop-Suey starchy sauce with Rice

Chicken Noodles Soup with Roasted pork and Green Onions

★印テイクアウト出来ます。

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

Chilled noodles with various vegetables and meat



Dim sum

Hoisin

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

焼き餃子（5個）

野菜餃子（5個）

春巻き（3本）

大根餅（3個）

焼売（4個）

海老入り蒸し餃子（4個）

ふかひれ入り蒸し餃子（4個）

帆立入り蒸し餃子（3個）

小籠包（3個）

¥980

¥980

¥980

¥950

¥1,100

¥１,200

¥１,200

¥１,200

¥1,000

ご飯

XO醤

蝦米醤

浅漬けザーサイ

¥450

¥630

¥630

¥550

Siu Mai (4 peace)

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings (4 peace)

Steamed Shark’s Fins Dumplings (4 peace)

Steamed Scallop Dumplings (3 peace)

Baked Dumpling（５peace）

Steamed Soup Dumplings (3 peace)

Fried Spring Roll ( 3 peace) 

Turnip cake (3 peace)

Spicy seafood sauce

Szechuan Pickles

Sauce / Rice / Pickles

★印テイクアウト出来ます。
テイク
アウト

★

★

★

★

★
Rice

Baked Dumpling of vegetable（５peace）



Dessert

マンゴープリン

杏仁豆腐

タピオカ入りココナッツミルク

胡麻団子（3個）

カスタード春巻き（3個）

¥1,000

¥900

¥900

¥850

¥900

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

テイク
アウト

Mango Pudding

Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits

Tapioca and coconut Milk

Fried Glutinous Rice Ball with Sesame (3peace)

Fried Custard Cream Rool (3peace)

★印テイクアウト出来ます。

★

★



※上記料金には消費税、サービス料が含まれております。 The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.

Baked Dumpling（５peace）

Steamed Shark’s Fins Dumplings (4 peace)

Steamed Soup Dumplings (3 peace)

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings (4 peace)


